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A Team Has No Name - Ricky Failla Dream Team - Doug Knapp

Philip Rivers

Derrick Henry

Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen

Larry Fitzgerald
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Jake Elliott

Buffalo Bills

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K
DIST

$2,120
$1,540
$1,260
$1,400
$1,235
$670
$985
$670
$9,880

LAC
TEN
NOR
LAC
ARI
PIT
PHI
BUF

BBQ - Brad Glover, Patrick Gause

Cam Newton
Derrick Henry

Alvin Kamara

Devin Funchess
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Harrison Butker

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST

$2,065
$1,540
$1,260
$1,085
$1,720
$670
$845
$660
$9,845

CAR
TEN
NOR
CAR
ATL
PIT
KAN
LAC

16.31
4.69
8.19
4.13
3.50
4.13

11.63
2.06

15.88
4.69
8.19
4.69
1.88
4.13

11.88
2.81

Big Rack Jack Attack - Mark Purcell, Jack Preda

Matthew Stafford
Alex Collins

Alvin Kamara

Doug Baldwin

Julio Jones

Marvin Jones

Cody Parkey
Jacksonville Jaguars

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K
DIST

$1,975
$785
$1,260
$1,615
$1,720
$1,105
$780
$755
$9,995

Copenhagen - Ben Elkins

Jameis Winston
Kenyan Drake
Alvin Kamara
Keelan Cole

Mike Evans

TY Hilton

Kai Forbath
Baltimore Ravens

K
DIST

$2,065
$1,065
$1,260
$620
$1,680
$1,590
$940
$780

$10,000

DET
BAL
NOR
SEA
ATL
DET
MIA
JAC

TAM
MIA
NOR
JAC
TAM
IND
MIN
BAL

277
42
131

17.31
2.63
8.19
5.00
1.88
5.25
6.75
5.38

12.13
2.94
8.19
1.69
3.31
3.75

11.50
4.88

Country Club Gro's - Mark Chmura, Greg Sertch

Matthew Stafford
Alex Collins

Mark Ingram
Keenan Allen
Marvin Jones

Greg Olsen

Matt Bryant

New Orleans Saints

QB
RB

DIST

$1,975

$785
$1,740
$1,400
$1,105
$1,300
$1,105

$575
$9,985

DET
BAL
NOR
LAC
DET
CAR
ATL
NOR

Dirty Landry - George Arrendondo

Kirk Cousins
Devonta Freeman
Derrick Henry
Josh Gordon

Eli Rogers
Antonio Gates
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

K
DIST

$2,080
$1,945
$1,540
$810
$700
$765
$1,170
$780
$9,790

WAS
ATL
TEN
CLE
PIT
LAC
BAL
BAL

Don't Bro Me Bro - Rick Rignall,

Matthew Stafford
Ezekiel Elliott

Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen

Marvin Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Robbie Gould

New Orleans Saints

DIST

$1,975
$2,025
$1,260
$1,400
$1,105
$670
$915
$575
$9,925

DET
DAL
NOR
LAC
DET
PIT
SFO
NOR

Nathan Dewitt

17.31
2.63
6.00
4.13
5.25
0.75

13.19
2.44

18.56
3.75
4.69
0.56
0.56
1.31

12.38
4.88

17.31
5.25
8.19
4.13
5.25
4.13

12.94
2.44

L L L L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Jimmy Garoppolo
Kenyan Drake
Alvin Kamara

T Y Hilton

Adam Thielen
Rob Gronkowski
Kai Forbath
Detroit Lions

Fat Chance - Mark Zelenika

Philip Rivers

Alex Collins

Dion Lewis

T Y Hilton

Julio Jones

Marvin Jones

Kai Forbath

San Francisco 49ers

QB
RB
RB

QB
RB

DIST

$1,310
$1,065
$1,260
$1,590
$1,395
$1,460

$940

$735
$9,755

$2,120
$785
$1,130
$1,590
$1,720
$1,105
$940
$590
$9,980

Fecesfoxes - Justin Ripp

Tom Brady

Kenyan Drake

Dion Lewis

Brandin Cooks
Marvin Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Justin Tucker

New Orleans Saints

Monday Morning Quarterbacks - Chris Albano

Tom Brady

Alvin Kamara

Dion Lewis

Stefon Diggs
Jermaine Kearse
Rob Gronkowski
Matt Bryant
Philadelphia Eagles

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K
DIST

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

K
DIST

$2,280
$1,065
$1,130
$1,655
$1,105

$670
$1,170

$575
$9,650

$2,280
$1,260
$1,130
$1,305

$760
$1,460
$1,105

$700

$10,000

SFO
MIA
NOR
IND
MIN
NWE
MIN
DET

LAC
BAL
NWE
IND
ATL
DET
MIN
SFO

NWE
MIA
NWE
NWE
DET
PIT
BAL
NOR

NWE
NOR
NWE
MIN
NYJ
NWE
ATL
PHI

57
47
131

45
71
184

268
131
69
69
48
71
211
45

Multiple Scoregasms - Brian Chmura

Philip Rivers

Alvin Kamara
Jamaal Williams
Keenan Allen

Doug Baldwin
Ryan Grant

Cody Parkey
Philadelphia Eagles

K
DIST

$2,120 LAC
$1,260 NOR
$1,485 GNB
$1,400 LAC
$1,615 SEA
$635 WAS
$780 MIA
$700 PHI
$9,995

Out of bounds and loving it - Ken Chmura

Russell Wilson
Derrick Henry

Alvin Kamara

T Y Hilton

Marvin Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Matt Prater

New Orleans Saints

WR
K
DIST

$2,190 SEA
$1,540 TEN
$1,260 NOR
$1,590 IND
$1,105 DET
$670 PIT
$990 DET
$575 NOR
$9,920

331
75
131
60
84
66
193
39

PSUDUB - Doug Wolfgang, Brad Davis

Ben Roethlisberger
Alex Collins
Leonard Fournette
Alshon Jeffery

Eli Rogers

Jimmy Graham
Sam Ficken
Baltimore Ravens

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

$2,170 PIT
$785 BAL
$1,925 JAC
$1,560 PHI
$700 PIT
$1,415 SEA
$640 LAR
$780 BAL
$9,975

3.56
2.94
8.19
3.75
2.81
4.44
11.50
4.31

L

16.31
2.63
4.31
3.75
1.88
5.25

11.50
0.75

L

16.75
2.94
4.31
4.25
5.25
4.13

12.38
2.44

* Ok kR ok % k¥

16.75
8.19
4.31
4.31
3.00
4.44

13.19
2.81

L

16.31
8.19
4.13
4.13
5.00
2.44
6.75
2.81

L

20.69
4.69
8.19
3.75
5.25
4.13

12.06
2.44

L

15.06
2.63
5.25
5.06
0.56
4.25
0.63
4.88

L
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Redfish - Steve Rozhon Team Dreznes - Ben Dreznes

Jared Goff QB $1,770 LAR 249 1556 * Matthew Stafford QB $1,975 DET 277 1731 *
Melvin Gordon RB $2,045 LAC 105 6.56 * Alvin Kamara RB $1,260 NOR 131 8.19 *
Alvin Kamara RB $1,260 NOR 131 8.19 * Dion Lewis RB $1,130 NWE 69 4.31 *
Josh Gordon WR $810 CLE 9 056 * Nelson Agholor WR $1,085 PHI 93 581 *
Julio Jones WR $1,720 ATL 30 1.88 * Robby Anderson WR $1,090 NYJ 81 5.06 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR $680 OAK 48 3.00 * Antonio Brown WR $1,780 PIT 83 519 *
Chris Boswell K $1,020 PIT 188 11.75 * Greg Zuerlein K $965 LAR 224 14.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST $755 JAC 86 538 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST $575 NOR 39 244 *
$10,060 $9,860
Road Dogs - Ray Whitlow The Big Bad Wolf - Brian LaGiglia, Ryne Kunce
Nick Foles QB $1,300 PHI 42 263 * Tom Brady QB $2,280 NWE 268 16.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB $2,025 DAL 84 525 * Tarik Cohen RB $1,100 CHI 45 281 *
Alvin Kamara RB $1,260 NOR 131 8.19 * Kareem Hunt RB $1,880 KAN 114 7.13 *
Keenan Allen WR $1,400 LAC 66 4.13 * Nelson Agholor WR $1,085 PHI 93 5.81 *
Josh Gordon WR $810 CLE 9 056 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $670 PIT 66 4.13 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,615 HOU 114 7.13 * Rob Gronkowski TE $1,460 NWE 71 4.44 *
Robbie Gould K $915 SFO 207 1294 * Greg Zuerlein K $965 LAR 224 14.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DIST $675 PIT 28 175 * Chicago Bears DIST $695 CHI 70 438 *
$10,000 $10,135
Rookies - Joey Anthony The Dingers - Rusty Lockridge
Matthew Stafford QB $1,975 DET 277 1731 * Russell Wilson QB $2,190 SEA 331 20.69 *
Kenyan Drake RB $1,065 MIA 47 2.94 * Alex Collins RB $785 BAL 42 2.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB $1,260 NOR 131 8.19 * Alvin Kamara RB $1,260 NOR 131 8.19 *
Marvin Jones WR $1,105 DET 84 5.25 * Julio Jones WR $1,720 ATL 30 1.88 *
Michael Thomas WR $1,615 NOR 33 2.06 * Antonio Gates TE $765 LAC 21 1.31 *
Rob Gronkowski TE $1,460 NWE 71  4.44 * Rob Gronkowski TE $1,460 NWE 71  4.44 *
Harrison Butker K $845 KAN 190 11.88 * Robbie Gould K $915 SFO 207 1294 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST $660 LAC 45 281 * Minnesota Vikings DIST $730 MIN 19 119 *
$9,985 $9,825
Scrilla Inc. - Jason Muehlenhard The Kekambas - Nick Pappas
Russell Wilson QB $2,190 SEA 331 20.69 * Russell Wilson QB $2,190 SEA 331 20.69 *
Alvin Kamara RB $1,260 NOR 131 8.19 * Alex Collins RB $785 BAL 42 2.63 *
Jamaal Williams RB $1,485 GNB 66 413 * Todd Gurley RB $1,985 LAR 180 11.25 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,615 HOU 114 7.13 * Josh Gordon WR $810 CLE 9 0.56 *
Marvin Jones WR $1,105 DET 84 5.25 * Julio Jones WR $1,720 ATL 30 1.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $670 PIT 66 4.13 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $670 PIT 66 4.13 *
Harrison Butker K $845 KAN 190 11.88 * Justin Tucker K $1,170 BAL 198 12.38 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST $755 JAC 86 538 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST $575 NOR 39 244 *
$9,925 $9,905
Show Me Your TDs - Mirko Akrap U H8 Us CUZ U Aint Us - RMFH &amp; Reno
Russell Wilson QB $2,190 SEA 331 20.69 * Drew Brees QB $2,235 NOR 216 13.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB $1,260 NOR 131 8.19 * Kenyan Drake RB $1,065 MIA 47 2.94 *
LeSean McCoy RB $2,045 BUF 78 4.88 * Dion Lewis RB $1,130 NWE 69 4.31 *
Josh Gordon WR $810 CLE 9 056 * Keenan Allen WR $1,400 LAC 66 4.13 *
Marvin Jones WR $1,105 DET 84 5.25 * Mohamed Sanu WR $960 ATL 60 3.75 *
Mohamed Sanu WR $960 ATL 60 3.75 * Jimmy Graham TE $1,415 SEA 68 4.25 *
Harrison Butker K $845 KAN 190 11.88 * Robbie Gould K $915 SFO 207 1294 *
Baltimore Ravens DIST $780 BAL 78 488 * Detroit Lions DIST $735 DET 69 431 *
$9,995 $9,855
Space Panda - Paul Heintgas Uncorked - Craig Warth, Eric Dailey
Cam Newton QB $2,065 CAR 254 1588 * Matthew Stafford QB $1,975 DET 277 1731 *
Alex Collins RB $785 BAL 42 263 * Alvin Kamara RB $1,260 NOR 131 8.9 *
Mark Ingram RB $1,740 NOR 96 6.00 * Dion Lewis RB $1,130 NWE 69 4.31 *
Keenan Allen WR $1,400 LAC 66 413 * Stefon Diggs WR $1,305 MIN 69 431 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $670 PIT 66 4.13 * Antonio Gates TE $765 LAC 21 131 o~
Rob Gronkowski TE $1,460 NWE 71  4.44 * Rob Gronkowski TE $1,460 NWE 71 4.44 *
Wil Lutz K $1,075 NOR 194 1213 * Robbie Gould K $915 SFO 207 1294 *
Minnesota Vikings DIST $730 MIN 19 119 * Baltimore Ravens DIST $780 BAL 78 488 *
$9,925 $9,590
St Keegan 10 - Keegan Ripp Who Are Those Guys - Joe Studzinski, Marty Chmura
Kirk Cousins QB $2,080 WAS 297 18.56 * Russell Wilson QB $2,190 SEA 331 20.69 *
Kenyan Drake RB $1,065 MIA 47 2.94 * Mark Ingram RB $1,740 NOR 96 6.00 *
Derrick Henry RB $1,540 TEN 75 4.69 * Alvin Kamara RB $1,260 NOR 131 8.19 *
Keenan Allen WR $1,400 LAC 66 4.13 * Josh Gordon WR $810 CLE 9 0.56 *
Josh Gordon WR $810 CLE 9 056 * Mohamed Sanu WR $960 ATL 60 375 *
Marvin Jones WR $1,105 DET 84 5.25 * Jimmy Graham TE $1,415 SEA 68 4.25 *
Matt Prater K $990 DET 193 12.06 * Robbie Gould K $915 SFO 207 1294 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST $575 NOR 39 244 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST $660 LAC 45 281 *
$9,565 $9,950

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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